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Traditioneel versus Innovatief 

 

Ambacht blijft ! 

 

Proces!! 
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SO    VO        DO           TO                     UO 

Ontwerpteam                   Bouwteam        Aannemer 
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Uitvoeringskennis 

 

Leveranciers eerder 

 

Opdelen werkzaamheden 

 

Proportionaliteit 

 

 



6 

6 



7 

7 



8 

8 



9 

9 



10 

10 



11 

REGIO  DELTA 


